Christian Science Joint Media Committee of Southern California P.O. Box 846 · Los Angeles, CA 90078-0846 · csjmediasocal@yahoo.com prayerthatheals.org/media

PLEASE REMIT

Annual (2021) contribution to help maintain the www.PrayerThatHeals.org website.	\$120.00
Additional contribution to support other Joint Media activities	
TOTAL ENCLOSED	
Please note that the contribution to help maintain the website should be in addition to your ongoing support of other Joint Media activities. Joint Media provides a 24-hour Telephone line with over 6,000 callers a month. This phone line offers the Weekly Lesson, El Heraldo Radio edition, Sentinel Watch and Daily Lift, and we also share the weekly Sentinel Watch via PrayerThatHeals.org/Audio. We maintain the LaOracionQueSana.org website and pay for radio time for the weekly El Heraldo broadcasts. Joint Media does Internet advertising, including Google ads on Google search pages and Facebook ads for lectures, Thanksgiving services, and more. Your ongoing support is needed and appreciated.	
Contributing Church:	